Race Date

October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Great Northern Conference Meet

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 (<5)

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 (>7)

25 23

26 24

27 25

28 26

29 27

30 28

31 29

32 30

530
470
555
556
534
629
533
588
595
557
591
625
589
590
482
528
478
592
646
481
558
484
593
594
529
627
559
626
480
483
536
628

Jenna Klinner
Sara Kouba
Taylor Adleman
Grace Kelley
Kinsey Miller
Asucena Boyer
Makenna Olund
Amelia Fehlen
Lauryn Roberts
Erin Elsner
Brooke Mork
Megan Chen
Emilee Pontell
Ashley Adams
Natalia Robinson
Cheyenne Gunseor
Rylie Flohr

Abby Krueger
Anna Robins
Brittany Jachinsky
Maggie Butkus
Jackie Wick
Jada Appling
Katelyn Flannery
Monica Swinick
Morgan Petersen
Ryley Koski
Gretchen Snow
Morgan Waye
Arianna Schreiner
Shaylynn Rowe
Katelin Scholl
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Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Team
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Medford
Medford
Mosinee
Lakeland
Mosinee
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Medford
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Tomahawk
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Tomahawk
Medford
Tomahawk
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Mosinee
Lakeland
Medford
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Mosinee
Lakeland

Time Pace

22:34.8 4:31/K
22:449  4:33/K
23:31.0 4:42/K
23:42.4  4:44/K
23:52.7 4:46/K
24:15.2 4:51/K
24:15.9  4:51/K
24:22.2 4:52/K
24:24.4  4:53/K
24:345  4:55/K
24:37.5  4:55/K
24:38.7 4:56/K
24:42.4  4:56/K
24:49.4  4:58/K
25:17.0 5:03/K
25:44.2 5:09/K
25:45.3 5:09/K
25:53.2 5:11/K
26:08.8 5:14/K
26:09.2 5:14/K
26:10.5 5:14/K
26:11.7 5:14/K
26:36.5 5:19/K
26:37.3 5:19/K
26:50.9 5:22/K
26:55.7 5:23/K
27:16.2 5:27/K
27:56.3 5:35/K
28:07.0 5:37/K
28:13.4 5:39/K
28:53.9 5:47/K
32:33.8 6:31/K

10/17/2015 02:50:32



Race Date
October 15, 2015

Place Team
1 Mosinee
2 Rhinelander
3 Medford
4 Tomahawk
5 Lakeland
Inc. Northland Pines

Great Northern Conference Meet

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

22

28

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

52 1 5 7 16 23 29
Top 5 Times: 2:03:18.7

55 8 9 11 13 14 18
Top 5 Times: 2:02:56.1

62 3 4 10 20 25
Top 5 Times: 2:05:14.7

74 2 15 17 19 21 27
Top 5 Times: 2:06:08.3

98 6 12 24 26 30
Top 5 Times: 2:16:19.9

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date
October 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 52

Jenna Klinner
Kinsey Miller
Makenna Olund
Cheyenne Gunseor
Monica Swinick
Shaylynn Rowe

530
534
533
528
529
536

o Ul WN P

Team - Rhinelander
Team Score (places): 55

588
595
591
589
590
592
593
594

Amelia Fehlen
Lauryn Roberts
Brooke Mork
Emilee Pontell
Ashley Adams
Abby Krueger
Jada Appling
Katelyn Flannery

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Medford
Team Score (places): 62

555
556
557
558
559

Taylor Adleman
Grace Kelley
Erin Elsner
Maggie Butkus
Ryley Koski

g b~ WwN PP

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 74

Sara Kouba
Natalia Robinson
Rylie Flohr
Brittany Jachinsky
Jackie Wick
Morgan Waye
Arianna Schreiner

470
482
478
481
484
480
483

~N o oA WN P
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Great Northern Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varisity

Overall
Place

8
9
11
13
14

(18)

(22)

More Than 7

10
20
25

15
17
19
21

(27)

(28)

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

1
6
13
29
52
(81)

Finish Position

8
17
28
41
55

(73)

(95)

Finish Position

3
7
17
37
62

Finish Position

17
34
53
74

(101)

(129)

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 24:39.7

22:34.8 22:34.8 0:00.0
23:52.7 46:27.6 1:17.8
24:15.9 1:10:43.5 1:41.0
25:44.2  1:36:27.7 3:09.3
26:50.9 2:03:18.7 4:16.0
28:53.9 2:32:12.6 6:19.0

- 2
Average Time: 24:35.2

24:22.2 24:22.2 0:00.0
24:24.4 48:46.7 0:02.2
24:37.5 1:13:24.3 0:15.3
24:42.4 1:38:06.7 0:20.1
24:49.4  2:02:56.1 0:27.1
25:53.2 2:28:49.4 1:30.9
26:36.5 2:55:25.9 2:14.2
26:37.3  3:22:03.2 2:15.0
- 3

Average Time: 25:02.9

23:31.0 23:31.0 0:00.0
23:42.4 47:13.4 0:11.4
24:34.5 1:11:47.9 1.03.4
26:10.5 1:37:58.4 2:39.4
27:16.2 2:05:14.7 3:45.2
- 4

Average Time: 25:13.6

22:44.9 22:44.9 0:00.0
25:17.0 48:01.9 2:32.0
25:45.3 1:13:47.3 3:00.3
26:09.2  1:39:56.6 3:24.3
26:11.7  2:06:08.3 3:26.7
28:07.0 2:34:15.4 5:22.1
28:13.4  3:02:28.8 5:284

10/17/2015 02:50:43



Great Northern Conference Meet

Race Date
October 15, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Junior Varisity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lakeland Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 98 Average Time: 27:15.9
1 629 Asucena Boyer 6 6 24:15.2 24:15.2 0:00.0
2 625 Megan Chen 12 18 24:38.7 48:54.0 0:23.4
3 627 Morgan Petersen 24 42 26:55.7  1:15:49.7 2:40.4
4 626 Gretchen Snow 26 68 27:56.3 1:43:46.0 3:41.0
5 628 Katelin Scholl 30 98 32:33.8 2:16:19.9 8:18.6
Team - Northland Pines Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 646 Anna Robins Less Than 5 26:08.8 26:08.8 0:00.0
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